
Date Event Time Rink* Opponent Next fixture*

Yorkshire vs Wiltshire

Surrey vs Northamptonshire

Buckinghamshire v Devon

Yorkshire vs Leicestershire

04-Aug Sat Family Pairs QFs Martin Coles, Michael Coles (Garston) 14:00 C5 S & L Heitzman Sussex A3 Sun 09:30

05-Aug Sun W. Junior Singles Herts A Rachel Tremlett (Royston) 09:30 B3 Cornwall B C3 14:00

05-Aug Sun W. Junior Singles Herts B Devon Cooper (Baldock Town) 11:30 B5 Sussex A B3 14:00

05-Aug Sun W. Senior Pairs Herts Joan Welch (Riverain), Shirley Page (Baldock Town) 14:00 E3 Notts B5 Mon 9:30

06-Aug Mon Women's Fours Herts B Marion Clarke, Michele Cavaye, Rosemary Biggs, Carol Brown
 (Kings Langley) 14:00 B6 Surrey C D4 Tue 09:30

07-Aug Tue Women's Fours Herts A Jenny Parsley, Erica Lundy, Lesley Moylette, Daphne Pratt (Sele Farm) 09:30 B4 Leics B B1 14:00

07-Aug Tue M. Senior Fours Herts John Abson, David Bowler, Terry Doe, Chris Gray (Oakhill) 14:00 D3 Lancs E2 Wed 09:30

08-Aug Wed W. Ch of Champs Last 16 Devon Cooper (Baldock Town) 10:30 C3 Debbie Seward Surrey B5 14:00

08-Aug Wed M. Junior Pairs Herts Glenn Williams (Royston), Michael Coles (Garston) 13:00 D5 Middx C3 16:30

09-Aug Thu Women's Singles Herts B Pat Hilson (Harpenden) 14:00 D3 Derby A B4 Fri 9:30

10-Aug Fri Women's Singles Herts A Ann Waugh (Three Horseshoes) 09:30 E1 Cumbria B B4 12:30

11-Aug Sat W. Senior Singles Herts Joan Welch (Riverain) 12:30 B1 Norma Squires Hunts B5 15:00

12-Aug Sun Women's Triples Herts B Heather Stapleford, Gillian Fisk, Rachel Tremlett (Royston) 14:00 C4 Notts A A6 Mon 09:30

13-Aug Mon Women's Triples Herts A Sheena Easton, Peggy Pike, Marilyn Hedger (Hatfield) 09:30 D2 Leics B C4 14:00

14-Aug Tue Women's 2 Wood Herts B Devon Cooper (Baldock Town) 14:00 E4 Cumbria A B4 Wed 10:00

14-Aug Tue Women's 2 Wood Herts A Mavis Hendry (Bushey) 15:30 D3 Wilts B C2 Wed 10:00

16-Aug Thu Women's Pairs Herts A Sub, Angela Ball (Bishops Stortford) 09:30 C5 Devon C E5 14:00

16-Aug Thu Women's Pairs Herts B Sue Maynard, Becky Maynard (Harpenden) 09:30 B2 Hampshire B C5 14:00

16-Aug Thu Club Two Fours QF Essex/Herts Buntingford 14:00 A2/3 Bristol or Topsham C2/3 Fri 0930

17-Aug Fri M. Senior Pairs Herts Woodie Donoghue, Tony Redford  (Harpenden) 14:00 C5 Kent B3 Sat 09:30

18-Aug Sat M. Junior Singles Herts B Tom Muir (Harpenden) 09:30 E5 Warks B C6 13:00

18-Aug Sat M. Junior Singles Herts A Sam Andrews (Baldock Town) 11:30 E2 Notts A B6 14:30

18-Aug Sat W. Junior Pairs Herts Devon Cooper (Baldock Town), Rachel Tremlett (Royston) 13:00 E5 Oxfordshire D3 16:30

20-Aug Mon Men's Fours Herts A John, Godman, Keith Mileham, Gary Edwards, Mark Chard (Garston) 09:30 D2 Lancs B B2 14:00

20-Aug Mon Men's Fours Herts B David Davies, Phil Riley, Brian Todd, Mike Parsons (Baldock Town) 09:30 C3 Warks A D2 14:00

21-Aug Tue M. Ch of Champs Beds/Herts Paul Andrews (Baldock Town) 12:00 B6 Surrey B2 14:30

22-Aug Wed W. Senior Fours Herts Pauline Taylor, Val Christiaans, Dena Roberts, Lesley Tutt (Harpenden) 09:30 D3 Dorset A2 14:00

10:00

10:00

Herts Competitors' 1st Matches at Leamington 2018
Team /Player

04-Aug Sat Middleton Cup

04-Aug Sat Johns Trophy



22-Aug Wed Men's Triples Herts A Steve Horwood, Danny Macro, Jerry Rumball (Garston) 14:00 B2 Sussex C E2 Thu 09:30

23-Aug Thu Men's Triples Herts B Carl Frostick, Scott Wake, Mark Plume (Buntingford) 09:30 C5 Bucks A D4 14:00

25-Aug Sat M. Senior Singles Herts Steve Wilson (Potten End ) 12:30 B3 Gary Clark Surrey C3 15:00

26-Aug Sun Men's Pairs Herts B Nick Muir, Tom Muir (Harpenden) 14:00 C2 Somerset A B2 Mon 09:30

27-Aug Mon Men's Pairs Herts A Steve Horwood, Jerry Rumball (Garston) 09:30 E6 Leics A B5 14:00

28-Aug Tue M. 2 Wood Singles Herts B Phil Russell (Welwyn & District) 11:00 D2 Berks A E5 14:00

28-Aug Tue M. 2 Wood Singles Herts A Joe Moorley (Baldock Town) 12:00 E2 Kent B C4 14:00

29-Aug Wed Men's Singles Herts A Jason Horwood (Mill End) 14:00 B2 Devon C A6 Thu 09:30

30-Aug Thu Men's Singles Herts B Paul Andrews (Baldock Town) 09:30 D2 Kent A C4 12:00

31-Aug Fri Mixed Fours Last 16 Debbie Claydon, Shirley Page, Brian Todd, Mike Parsons (Baldock Town) 09:30 B2 Sussex B4 14:00

01-Sep Sat Amy Rose Herts Jess Barnet, Hannah Liddle, Megan Mackinnon, Reba Powell-Birley, Ava Richards, Rhianna 

Russell, Rebecca Turner, Victoria Turner, Rachel Tremlett, ,
11:30 C1&C2 Somerset Worzels D3&D4 14:30

* Rinks may be changed so check the Comp Office window if needed. 


